Teglbjergvej

1 24aHellerad Ma offentliggeres 2045 2024
Ma offentliggeres 2043 2019
Ma offentliggeres 2039 2018
Ma offentliggeres 2033 2012

Adresse &ndret 2014 Sandy Herdis Hoelgaard 2005

fra Melgardsvej 15 Bent Torben Hansen 1998
Kirsten A. Hansen 1989
Svend Pinderup 1985
Carl Aage Villadsen 1954
Marie Villadsen (Enke) 1936
Christen Villadsen 1910
Else Sgrensen Sge 1908
Ane Margrethe Sge (Enke) 1907
Sgren J. Sge 1853
Jens Nielsen Sge 1833
Niels Nielsen Teglbjerg 1815
Niels Pedersen 1791
Lautrup, Helligkildegard, faestegods

3 2irenigkiice Ma offentliggeres 2042 2021
Ma offentliggeres 2037 2016
Hanne Qvistgaard 2005
Otto Pinderup 1977
Jens Ejnar Lynge 1952
Jes Jessen 1952
Kristian Ngrgaard 1936
Peder Christian Olsen 1902
Niels Jensen 1892
Lars Nielsen 1888
Christen Peder Jensen 1882
udskilt fra 2a

5  DbawHeligkilie Hans Sloth (eneejer) 1983 REIVle[eEEe)
Hans Sloth % part 1978
Harald Sloth 1946
Else Kathrine Sloth (skifte) 1939
Knud Vestbjerg Sloth 1893
Niels Knudsen 1889
Christen Poulsen 1885
Christen Pedersen Bundgaard 1847
Peder Sgrensen Bundgaard 1822
Christen Andersen 1818
Anders Christian Jensen 1815
Christen Christensen Helligsge 1802
Niels Nielsen 1801
Niels Christensen Yde 1792

Lautrup, Hindsels faestegaard



6

7

9

11e Hellersd

11D Hellered

11a Hellered

Ma offentliggeres 2038

Helle — Lise — Dorte Schaler Kjaer
Barge Schaler Kjaer

Christen Ngrgaard

Kristian Krogh

Laurids Andreas Madsen

Jens Stausholm Jensen

Saren Christian Pedersen

Jens Chr. Pedersen

udskilt fra 11a

Ivan Launy Pedersen

Hans og Harald Sloth

Gunnar Iversen

Harald Rasmussen Sigurd

Jens Christian Hove Nielsen
Graves Kristian Nielsen Laubjerg
Niels Nielsen

Laust Christensen

udskilt fra 11a

Niels Fomsgaard Madsen
Vilhelm Madsen

Niels Madsen

Anders Andersen Nordensgaard
Niels Poulsen

Poul Christensen

Peder Pedersen

Christen Poulsen Lund

Else Marie Jensdatter

Niels Pedersen Teilbjerg
Lautrup, Helligkilde feestegaard

2017
2013
1966
1952
1950
1918
1912
1903
1855

1982
1981
1975
1946
1928
1908
1880
1869

1987
1948
1900
1878
1875
1854
1854
1824
1819
1791




